
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-302. Exam Schedule

Mon, 18 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Russian Language (Academic Writing)  B17-401, S17-403  Dobrovolskiy I.S.,
Pletneva A.A.

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  B16-501  Tihomirova A.N.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  B16-565, B16-701  Tihomirova A.N.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  B16-511  Tihomirova A.N.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-161, S15-165  Kostin A.B.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-163  Kostin A.B.
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Molecular Biology  M17-391, M17-393  Shipunova V.O.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  B17-501  Alyushin S.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Law  S17-701, S17-702  Morozov N.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 TEST System Thinking Foundations  M17-902  Maracha V.G.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-162  Kostin A.B.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Group Theory and Business Communications  B16-901  Novohatko I.M.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Innovations and IP Management  M16-906  Yushkov E.S.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S16-703  Makarchuk M.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S16-562  Makarchuk M.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical Principles of High Technologies (Part III)  B16-801  Timoshenko S.L.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  S17-702  Semyonova N.V.
Fri, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nanosystems Optics  M16-301  Timoshenko V.Y.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming and Coding Methods  S16-502  Sergievskiy M.V.
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investments and Investment Activity  M16-701, M16-761  Vinokurova T.K.


